M
o
d
u
lar F
reestan
d
in

D
isco
n
n
ect E
n
clo
su
res
Modular Freestanding Enclosures - NEMA 12
HFMD/HFMDT Series Disconnect Enclosure
Single Door
Overall Dimensions Panel Dimensions
Part Number A B C D E
HFMD1485 mm 1400 800 500 1296 699
inch 55.12 31.5 19.69 51.03 27.52
HFMD14105 mm 1400 1000 500 1296 899
inch 55.12 39.37 19.69 51.03 35.4
HFMD1685 mm 1600 800 500 1496 699
inch 62.99 31.5 19.69 58.9 27.52
HFMD1686 mm 1600 800 600 1496 699
inch 62.99 31.5 23.62 58.9 27.52
HFMD1884 mm 1800 800 400 1696 699
inch 70.87 31.5 15.75 66.77 27.52
HFMD1885 mm 1800 800 500 1696 699
inch 70.87 31.5 19.69 66.77 27.52
HFMD18105 mm 1800 1000 500 1696 899
inch 70.87 39.37 19.69 66.77 35.4
HFMD2085 mm 2000 800 500 1896 699
inch 78.74 31.5 19.69 74.65 27.52
HFMD2086 mm 2000 800 600 1896 699
inch 78.74 31.5 23.62 74.65 27.52
HFMD2088 mm 2000 800 800 1896 699
inch 78.74 31.5 31.5 74.65 27.52
HFMD20105 mm 2000 1000 500 1896 899
inch 78.74 39.37 19.69 74.65 35.4
HFMD20106 mm 2000 1000 600 1896 899
inch 78.74 39.37 23.62 74.65 35.4
HFMD2286 mm 2200 800 600 2096 699
inch 86.62 31.5 23.62 82.52 27.52
HFMD22105 mm 2200 1000 500 2096 899
inch 86.61 39.37 19.69 82.52 35.39
Double Door
Overall Dimensions Panel Dimensions
Part Number A B C D E
HFMDT18164 mm 1800 1600 400 1696 1499
inch 70.87 62.99 15.75 66.77 59.02
HFMDT18165 mm 1800 1600 500 1696 1499
inch 70.87 62.99 19.69 66.77 59.02
HFMDT18184 mm 1800 1800 400 1696 1699
inch 70.87 70.87 15.75 66.77 66.89
HFMDT18185 mm 1800 1800 500 1696 1699
inch 70.87 70.87 19.69 66.77 66.89
HFMDT18186 mm 1800 1800 600 1696 1699
inch 70.87 70.87 23.62 66.77 66.89
HFMDT20165 mm 2000 1600 500 1896 1499
inch 78.74 62.99 19.69 74.65 59.02
HFMDT20166 mm 2000 1600 600 1996 1499
inch 78.74 62.99 23.62 78.58 59.02
HFMDT20168 mm 2000 1600 800 1896 1499
inch 78.74 62.99 31.50 74.65 59.02
HFMDT20185 mm 2000 1800 500 1896 1699
inch 78.74 70.87 19.69 74.65 66.89